
  
   Finale de la Coupe Départementale Avenirs 

 AUBAGNE
 29 juin 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. HAMDANI Sarah 2009 FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 3:21.68
2. ALLALI Lisa 2009 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 3:37.30
3. MAHMOUDI Mariam 2009 FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 3:41.25
4. DELAMARE Chloe 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION AT
5. VIAL Nina 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT

 200 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. HAMDANI Sarah 2009 FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 3:29.95
2. MAHMOUDI Mariam 2009 FRA MARSEILLE CELTIC NATATION 3:50.45
3. VIAL Nina 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 3:56.94
4. ALLALI Lisa 2009 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 3:59.28
5. DELAMARE Chloe 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 4:30.28

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. MALMEJAC Thomas 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 3:14.34
2. QUINIOU Axel 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:20.40
3. DEPOYANT Paul 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 3:20.72
4. TROALEN Milo 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 3:22.36
5. DELOBRE Nicolas 2008 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 3:26.13
6. MACKELBERG Timeo 2008 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 3:26.83
7. PAUL Lucas 2009 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 3:29.18
8. MORVAN Eliott 2008 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 3:30.26
9. M'GOMRI Ilyan 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:32.19

10. FLORENT Jules 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 3:32.61
11. GUERNAN Mehdi 2009 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 3:33.07
12. GALVEZ Mathias 2008 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 3:33.44
13. AMADA Lyham 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 3:34.69
14. CHIAPALE Mario 2008 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 3:35.82
15. FIASCHI Mathieu 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 3:37.10
16. PICHON Quentin 2009 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 3:38.35
17. BERTIN Baptiste 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 3:45.64
18. BERRAHMA Kamel 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 3:53.83
19. KAUTHER Tom 2009 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 3:54.49
20. BERNEYRON Max 2010 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 3:57.71
21. PAGES Maxime 2009 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 3:57.99
22. ROUX Mattéo 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 4:04.26
23. REYERS MIERS Xavier 2010 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 4:07.01
24. BERNABE FERRARO Nans 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
25. IKHENAZENE William 2008 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. TROALEN Milo 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 1:45.56
2. FLORENT Jules 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 1:50.46
3. PAUL Lucas 2009 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 1:50.59
4. PICHON Quentin 2009 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 1:50.96
5. FIASCHI Mathieu 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 1:54.89
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 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

6. GUERNAN Mehdi 2009 FRA MARSEILLE NORD NATATION 1:55.95
7. BERTIN Baptiste 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 1:55.99
8. AMADA Lyham 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 2:00.22
9. BERNEYRON Max 2010 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2:00.75

10. PAGES Maxime 2009 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2:06.31
11. REYERS MIERS Xavier 2010 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 2:07.10
12. KAUTHER Tom 2009 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2:10.20
13. BERNABE FERRARO Nans 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT

 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. M'GOMRI Ilyan 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:17.94
2. MALMEJAC Thomas 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 3:27.91
3. DEPOYANT Paul 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 3:34.28
4. DELOBRE Nicolas 2008 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 3:37.85
5. QUINIOU Axel 2008 FRA CN MARSEILLE 3:38.92
6. IKHENAZENE William 2008 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 3:52.21
7. MACKELBERG Timeo 2008 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 3:56.16
8. GALVEZ Mathias 2008 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 4:04.74
9. CHIAPALE Mario 2008 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 4:04.93

10. BERRAHMA Kamel 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 4:16.88
11. ROUX Mattéo 2008 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 4:20.44
12. MORVAN Eliott 2008 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
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